
 
 
 

2015-2017 Youth Legislators 
 
 

Adamson, 
Megan 

District Appointing  
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate 
District No. 

21 

Senator  
Manendo 

Megan.Adamson@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Alexander, 
Joshua 

District Appointing  
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 3 

Senator 
Segerblom 

Joshua.Alexander@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Bailey, Kenadee District Appointing  
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 

12 

Senator 
Hardy 

Kenadee.Bailey@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Bell-Nance, 
Zachary 

District Appointing  
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 1 

Senator 
Spearman 

Zachary.BellNance@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Bergeret-
Simpson, 
Francesca 

District Appointing  
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 7 

Senator 
Parks 

Francesca.BergeretSimpson@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 
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Bradley, 
Skyler 

District Appointing 
Senator 

 Email  

 

Senate  
District No. 10 

Senator 
Kihuen 

Skyler.Bradley@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Darmody, 
Brooklyn 

District Appointing 
Senator 

 Email  

 

Senate  
District No. 5 

Senator 
Woodhouse 

Brooklyn.Darmody@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Espinosa,  
Emily 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 14 

Senator 
Gustavson 

Emily.Espinosa@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Graham, 
Caroline 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 9 

Senator 
Harris 

Caroline.Graham@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Hardung, 
Katie 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 15 

Senator 
Brower 

Katie.Hardung@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Harrison, 
Scott 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 17 

Senator 
Settelmeyer 

Scott.Harrison@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 
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Lang, Spencer District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 16 

Senator 
Kieckhefer 

Spencer.Lang@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Lomax,  
Da’Vione 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 4 

Senator 
Atkinson 

DaVione.Lomax@youthleg.state.nv.us 

Term Ends:  May 2017 

Merritt, Josie District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 19 

Senator 
Goicoechea 

Josie.Merritt@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Mitchell,  
Hadley 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 8 

Senator 
Farley 

Hadley.Mitchell@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Nanda, 
Pranit 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 13 

Senator 
Smith 

Pranit.Nanda@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 
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Ostrovsky, 
Samantha 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 11 

Senator  
Ford 

Samantha.Ostrovsky@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Ozone, 
Nadia-

Christiane 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 6 

Senator 
Lipparelli 

NadiaChristiane.Ozone@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Pomeroy, 
Tricia 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 18 

Senator 
Hammond 

Tricia.Pomeroy@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Strott, 
Savanna 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 2 

Senator 
Denis 

Savanna.Strott@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 

Yamamoto, 
Olivia 

District Appointing 
Senator 

Email 

 

Senate  
District No. 20 

Senator 
Roberson 

Olivia.Yamamoto@youthleg.state.nv.us 
Term Ends:  May 2017 
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